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0001
0002
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0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Mason's Galore A

Side TablesB

Matching Vintage Lamps A
Sewing Supplies A

Sports And More A

Vintage Record Player A
Computer Monitor A

Hi-oh Silver A

Silver Plate and Sterling A
Animal Figurines A
Electronic Keyboard A

A Bushel Full A

Large Candy Dishes A
Vintage Record Player/Radio Cabinet A
More Figurines A

Heavy Figurines A

Old Dishes A

Chair Table And Jug B
Carts-R-UsB

Travel Bags And Luggage A
Ships And Decor B

Mirror C

Fireplace And More B
Rocker And Chair B

Wall Clocks A

Marble Top Table And More B
Radios Galore A

Radios And More A
Ashtraysand More- A
Novelty Swords - A

Coffee Table- B

Glassware and More - A
Percolators and More Appliances - A
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0040
0041
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0047
0048
0049
0050
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0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title
Pyrex and CorningWare - A

Vintage Cocktail Set and Kitchenware - A

Owl Decor - A

Designer Frames and Art - A
Art and Frames - A
Cuisinart and Farberware - A
Vases and Decor - A
Candles and Boxes - A
Teaset and Chairs- A

Phone and Tray - A
Decanters and Bottles - A
Crystal and Punch Set - A
Glassware and Dining - A
Decor and Glassware - A
Animal Decor and More- A
Bird Decor and Holiday - A
XmasLights- A

Xmas Decor and More - A
Santa Decor and More - A
TV Cabinet - C

Xmas Lights and Decor - A
Bed and Side Table- C
Christmas and More- A
Porcelain Angels and More - A
Nativity and Collectibles - A
Dresser and Mirror - C
Bag-O-Stuffies- A

GoBots- A

Heroes Under Fire- A
Remote Controlled Cars - A
Loose Transformers - A
Decepticon Trypticon - A
Transformers - A



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
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0089
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0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

E-tracksand Cars- A

Dukes of Hazzard - A

Toy Trucks- A

Ewok Village and Figures - A
Diecast and More Trucks- A
G.I. Joe Helopad - A
COBRA TerrorDrome - A
Hot Whedls- A

G.l. Joe Tanksand More - A
Rolling Thunder - A

Lego Toys- A

Lite Briteand More - A

G.I. Joe Planesand More- A
Star Wars- A

G.l. Joe- A

G.I. Joe Figurines- A

G.l. Joe- A
CobraVehicles- A

G.l. Joe Vehicles- A

Board Games- A

Games- A

Board Games - A

Vintage Games - A
Checkersand Chess - A
Books and Puzzles - A

Sesame St Record Player and More - A

Linens- B

Trucksand Trains- A

Tabletop Ice Hockey-A

Vintage Tabletop games-A
Dukes of Hazzard Lunch Box-A
He-Man Lunch box-A
Gremlins Lunch Box-A

Chest of Drawers-C

Dresser and mirror-C

The A-Team Board Game-A
Pac Man Board Game and more-A
Scooby Doo Board Game-A
New Shirts-A

Nintendo Accessories-A
Matcdhing Side Tables-B

Hat and Boots-A

Personal Billiards-B
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0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
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Title

Model Kits-A

Vintage Doll Crib and more-B
Vehicles of Eternia-A
He-Man Figures and more-A
Castle GreySkull and Snake Mountain-A
Spider-Man Helicopter and more-A
Battlin Rabots-A
Dollhouse-A

Voltron-A

Bed Frame-B

Sewing Machines and tables-B
Racks-B

TinsA

Chinaand more-A

Lamp and Side table-B
Stools-A

Stools-A

Cedar Chest-A

Table-B

Vac and home-A

Coffee and Side tables-B
Fireplace Accessories-B
DVD and VHS players-A

HP Tower PC-A

G.1. Joe Aircraft carrier-C
G.l. Joe-A

G.l. Joe-B

G. 1. JoeB

Sewing Machine and more-C
Lamps-A

Vintage Dresser-C

Lamps-A

Bookcases-B

Books and Ends- A

Books and Lantern-B

Talk Bookcase-C

G. |. Joe VehiclessA
Bookcase-B

G. I. Joe VehiclesA
Dressers and Case-C
Steins-A

Garden-A

Desk and Cabinet-C



Lot

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
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0173
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0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195

Title

Office-A

Brother Word Processor Printer and more-A
Runners and Sitters-A
Vinyl Chairs-B

Dining Table-C

G. |. Joe Vehiclesand more-A
Hardware and more-A
Motor oil-B

Stationary bike-B

Tool box and more-A
Hand saws and more-A
Motors and more-A
Work bench-C

Vise and more-A

Saw horses and wood-B
Hardware-A

Work bench-C

Metal cabinet and contents-C
Iron tools-A

Scrap wood and more-B
Table and Sandpaper-B
Welding accessories and more-A
Saw and more-A

Router table and more-A
Clamps-A

Paint and more-B
Plumbing-B

Saw table and more-C
Router table and more-A
Cleaning supplies-A
Fishing and more-A
Power tools-A

Power tools and more-A
Planer Jointer-B
Mercury Boat Motor-C
Radial saw-C

Shop vacuum-B

Screen Door-C

Garden tools and more-B
Plywood and Lime-C
Glider and chairs-C
Circular saw and more-A
Tools-A
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0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
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Title

Tool Chest-C

Tool boxes-A

Saws and more-A

Air compressors-A

Battery testers and more-B
Drillsand Sanders-A
Chainsaws and blower-B
Ladders-B

Edger and Weed whackers-A
Craftsman Lawnmower-C
Trimmers and more-B
Cross Set-A

Pipes-A
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